LE
D
 S
tr
ee
t
&
 A

• Power Factor : > 0.9 at full load and Total Harmonic Distortion: < 20% at full load
• Ambient Operating Temperatures -40°C to +50°C
Ordering Information
Model Power Finish Input Voltage
M: 120-277VAC*
H: 347-480VAC
30K: 3000 K
40K: 4000 K*
10: 0-10V Dimming*
BR: Brown
WH: White
BL: Black
GR: Grey*
Options
L:  No
Photocontrol*
Distribution Control OptionsColor
LC:  With Long
Life Photocontrol
11-08-2016
LE
D
 S
tr
ee
t
&
 A
re
a
Li
g
ht
Howard Lighting Products | 580 Eastview Drive | Laurel, MS 39443
(toll free) 800.956.3456 | (direct) 601.422.0033 | (fax) 601.422.1652
07/26/2016
L400 Series
L403/L404 Models
LED Street and Area Light
Certifications:
Model LEDs
LED Drive
Current
System
Watts
Operating Current (A)
120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
L403L 48
700mA 120W 1.00 0.59 0.53 0.47 0.35 0.27
1000mA 180W 1.50 0.89 0.79 0.71 0.53 0.41
L404L 64
700mA 150W 1.25 0.74 0.66 0.59 0.44 0.34
1000mA 240W 2.00 1.19 1.05 0.94 0.71 0.55